Freq. Range
(GHz)
Gain
(dB)
Gain Flatness
(+/- dB)
NF
(dB)
OP1dB
 (dBm)
OIP3
(dBm) VSWR In/Out
Max. CW
RF Input
(dBm )
DC Current
@ +12VDC
(mA)
Model Number
0.03-20 14 2.5 3.0 14 26 2.0:1 23 75 PUB-14-30M20G-14-LCA 850 750 650
0.03-20 15 2.5 3.0 20 30 2.0:1 23 180 PUB-15-30M20G-20-LCA 950 850 750
0.50-20 14 1.75 3.0 14 26 2.0:1 23 75 PUB-14-500M20G-14-LCA 750 650 550
0.50-20 15 1.75 3.0 20 30 2.0:1 23 180 PUB-15-500M20G-20-LCA 850 750 650
Cost
($ USD)
1-10         11-20           20+
RF AMPLIFIERS

(dB)
OP1dB
 (dBm)
OIP3
(dBm) VSWR In/Out
Max. CW
RF Input
(dBm )
DC Current
@ +12VDC
(mA)
Model Number
Cost
($ USD)
1-10          11-20           20+
2-4 10 1.0 4.0 10 18 2.0:1 10 75 POB-10-24-10-LCA 450 350 300
2-4 15 1.0 3.5 15 26 2.0:1 23 75 POB-15-24-15-LCA 500 450 350
2-4 17 1.0 3.5 22 34 2.0:1 23 180 POB-17-24-22-LCA 550 450 400
2-4 28 1.25 3.5 15 26 2.0:1 23 150 POB-28-24-15-LCA 550 450 400
4-8 10 1.0 3.0 10 18 2.0:1 10 75 POB-10-48-10-LCA 450 350 300
4-8 15 1.0 3.0 15 26 2.0:1 23 75 POB-15-48-15-LCA 500 450 350
4-8 16 1.0 3.0 22 32 2.0:1 23 180 POB-16-48-22-LCA 550 450 400
4-8 28 1.25 3.0 15 26 2.0:1 23 150 POB-28-48-15-LCA 550 450 400
8-18 10 1.5 3.0 8 16 2.0:1 10 75 POB-10-818-8-LCA 600 500 400
8-18 15 1.5 3.0 13 25 2.0:1 23 75 POB-15-818-13-LCA 650 550 450
8-18 15 1.75 3.0 20 26 2.0:1 23 180 POB-15-818-20-LCA 700 600 500
8-18 28 1.75 3.0 13 24 2.0:1 23 150 POB-28-818-13-LCA 750 650 550
Octave Band
Freq. Range
(GHz)
Gain
(dB)
Gain Flatness
(+/- dB)
NF
(dB)
OP1dB
 (dBm)
OIP3
(dBm) VSWR In/Out
Max. CW
RF Input
(dBm )
DC Current
@ +12VDC
(mA)
Model Number
Cost
($ USD)
1-10          11-20           20+
1-2 18 1.0 1.5 15 28 2.0:1 0 65 PLN-18-12-15-LCA 500 400 300
2-4 18 1.0 1.5 15 28 2.0:1 0 65 PLN-18-24-15-LCA 550 450 350
4-8 17 1.25 1.75 15 28 2.0:1 0 65 PLN-17-48-15-LCA 600 500 450
6-8 32 1.25 1.0 2 10 2.0:1 10 40 PLN-32-68-2-LCA 650 550 450
8-10 32 1.25 0.8 2 10 2.0:1 10 40 PLN-32-810-2-LCA 650 550 450
8-12 25 1.0 1.8 10 18 2.0:1 20 75 PLN-25-812-10-LCA 700 600 500
10-12 30 1.5 0.8 2 10 2.0:1 10 40 PLN-30-1012-2-LCA 650 550 450
1-10 17 1.5 2.0 15 28 2.0:1 0 65 PLN-17-110-15-LCA 750 700 650
Low Noise
7311-F Grove Road, Frederick, MD 21704 USA  •  PHONE (301) 662-5019  •  FAX (301) 662-1731
 EMAIL: sales@pmi-rf.com  •  WEB SITE: www.pmi-rf.com
Freq. Range
(GHz)
Gain
(dB)
Gain Flatness
(+/- dB)
NF
(dB)
OP1dB
 (dBm)
OIP3
(dBm) VSWR In/Out
Max. CW
RF Input
(dBm )
DC Current
@ +12VDC
(mA)
Model Number
2-20 15 1.75 3.0 12 24 2.0:1 23 75 PBB-15-220-12-LCA 750 650 550
2-20 28 2.25 3.0 12 24 2.0:1 23 150 PBB-28-220-12-LCA 850 750 650
2-18 10 1.75 4.0 16 26 2.0:1 23 75 PBB-10-218-16-LCA 650 550 450
2-18 15 2.0 3.0 20 30 2.0:1 23 180 PBB-15-218-20-LCA 800 700 600
Cost
($ USD)
1-10          11-20           20+
2-18 20 2.0 4.0 16 26 2.0:1 23 150 PBB-20-218-16-LCA 800 700 600
2-18 28 2.5 3.0 20 29 2.0:1 23 250 PBB-28-218-20-LCA 850 750 650
Outline Drawings
This standard housing can be used either as a connectorized module or in a surface mount configuration.
All of the listed amplifiers are supplied with SMA female connectors and a mounting carrier and come
fully assembled.  The connectors and mounting carrier are easily removed and this allows the amplifier to